
Supplementaiy Submission No. 175

Integrity Specifications

Wing Span
Overall Length
Tail Height

Max All up Weight
Empty Weight approx.
Payload approx.

Take off dist. Gross 50'
Landing dist. Over 50'
Takeoff Roll approx.
Landing Roll approx.

Fuel Contents

Total Seating

53ft
49ft. Tins

lOOOOlbs
52001bs
14801bs

1800ft
1300ft
1100ft
750ft

260 US Gals.

20

16.18m
15.1m

4545kg
2272kg
2181kg

550m
396m
336m
230m

1181Lt

210mph
59mph

Maximum Speed vne 182kts
Stall speed G.W. approx. 49kts

Engine Garrett TPE-331-10 lOOOhp
Fuel Jet Al

Freight door included in all aircraft

Price New fully equipped to RPT standards $US 1.3 - 1.5million

C/o 672 Rosewood Road
WAUCHOPE NSW 2446

Contact Lance Watson PH/ FAX: 61 2 6585 1111
Mobile 0409 463 613


